one month's notice will be required. You will be bound 

to hand over entire records of assignment to the Institute before leaving the job. 

He/ she will have to' sign a Non- Disclosure Undertaking to the Centre.  

Salary:  Consolidated salary of Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty five thousand per month)  

Leave etc.:  As per rules of the University/Centre.  .  

Allowance:  No TA/DA to join duty or attending duties daily, no transport, mobile or 

medical allowances shall be admissible.  

Selection Procedure:  

Selection will be made after reviewing bio-data and personal interview.